
BEER
BOTTLE: Corona  8,   Heineken  8,   Amstel Light  9

DRAFT: Blue Moon  8,   Peroni  8,   IPA Lagunitas  9

SERAFINA CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL  16
Stoli, Elderflower & Raspberry, topped with DOCG Prosecco

JALAPEÑO MARGARITA                                            16
Tanteo Jalapeño, Cointreau, Lime & Agave

NEGRONI                                                                           17
Gin, Campari, Vermouth & Orange Peel

APEROL SPRITZ                                                             14
Prosecco, Aperol, Club Soda & Orange Wheel

MOJITO  FLOR DE CANA                                           15
Fresh Mint & Lime Juice



PRIVATE ROOM AVAILABLE

* All wines are current release

FRENCH
LES VIGNES DU BARON, Sancerre, Loire                              70

AMERICAN
CHARLES KRUG, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley                  60
SONOMA CUTRER, Russian River, Chardonnay                  60
FAR NIENTE, Chardonnay, Napa Valley                                     99

NEW ZEALAND
WHITEHAVEN, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough                    58
CLOUDY BAY, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough                       85

ITALIAN
SERAVINO, Fantinel Riserva, Pinot Grigio                                50
SERAVINO, Tenuta Il Palazzo, Chardonnay                              54
SERAVINO, Vermentino Toscano                                                  55
VILLA SPARINA, Gavi di Gavi                                                          57
ANTINORI, Bramito, Chardonnay                                                58
LIVIO FELLUGA, Pinot Grigio                                                        67
LA SCOLCA, Gavi di Gavi, Black Label                                      95
ANTINORI, Castello Della Sala, Cervaro                                  120

WHITE WINE

WHITE BY THE GLASS
PINOT GRIGIO, Fantinel Riserva, SeraVino                             13
VERMENTINO TOSCANO, SeraVino                                         14
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Whitehaven, Marlborough               15
CHARDONNAY, SeraVino, Tuscany                                              15
SANCERRE, Les Vignes du Baron, Loire                                    16
CHARDONNAY, Sonoma Cutrer                                                    16

SPARKLING BY THE GLASS
SERAVINO, Moscato Spumante Dolce                                        10
SERAVINO, Prosecco, Riserva Fantinel                                      13
SERAVINO ROSÉ, Brut Riserva Fantinel                                   15
VEUVE CLICQUOT, Brut "Yellow Label"                                   21
VEUVE CLICQUOT, Rosé                                                                25

ROSÉ
SERAVINO, Chateau Pigoudet Reserve, Provence             60
WHISPERING ANGEL, Cinsault, Grenache, Provence     69

SPARKLING
SERAVINO, Moscato Spumante Dolce                                       45
SERAVINO, Prosecco Riserva Fantinel                                      60
SERAVINO, Rosé Brut Riserva Fantinel                                     65
VEUVE CLICQUOT, Brut Yellow Label                                     110
KRUG                                                                                                         375

ARGENTINIAN
SERAVINO, Malbec, Antigal Uno, Mendoza                              59

AMERICAN
LYRIC ETUDE, Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara                                 60
ST. FRANCIS, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley                  65
ETUDE, Pinot Noir, Carneros Estate                                             97
JOSEPH PHELPS, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley      129
CAYMUS VINEYARDS, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley   170
OPUS ONE, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley                     450

ITALIAN
MONTEPULCIANO, Arche                                                              49
SERAVINO, Tenuta Il Palazzo, Chianti Riserva DOCG          57
SERAVINO, Under the Tuscan Sun, Super Tuscan                64
SERAVINO, Syrah Toscana, Arezzo                                              64
LA RONCAIA, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Merlot                            65
OCCHETTI, Prunotto, Nebbiolo                                                  65
ANTINORI, Peppoli, Chianti Classico DOCG                          68
ANTINORI, Brunello di Montalcino                                            120
PIO CESARE, Barolo                                                             129
ANTINORI TIGNANELLO, Super Tuscan                             290

RED WINE

ROSÉ BY THE GLASS
CHATEAU PIGOUDET RESERVE, SeraVino, Provence   14
WHISPERING ANGEL, Cinsault, Grenache, Provence     16

RED BY THE GLASS
MONTEPULCIANO, Arche                                                               14
MALBEC, Antigal Uno, SeraVino, Mendoza                               14
CHIANTI RISERVA, DOCG Tenuta Il Palazzo                           15
PINOT NOIR, Lyric Etude, Santa Barbara                                  15
MERLOT, La Roncaia, Friuli-Venezia Giulia                               15
CABERNET SAUV, St. Francis, SeraVino, Napa Valley        15
SUPER TUSCAN, Under the Tuscan Sun                                   16
SYRAH TOSCANA, SeraVino, Arezzo                                          16


